

Gate and Door Access Telephone Line Retrofit Introducing the 4G LTE POTSwap POTS Replacement

Are you having quality issues with your current Gate Access phone lines? Are you paying a monthly charge for phones lines and paying extra for services as well?

Upgrade your old analog Gate Access phones to a cellular connection with the Janus LTE910PS POTSwap and begin saving immediately. Just plug your current Gate Access phone into the POTSwap's RJ-11 jack and save the monthly cost of unreliable and increasingly difficult to use and support twisted pair copper lines.



The POTSwap Unit allows any current landline telephone to replace their POTS (plain old telephone service) connection with a wireless cellular service. Fixed location voice applications can connect directly to the PSTN (Public Switched Telephone Network). And, both dial-in and dial-out voice applications are supported. Mount the POTSwap at any location that best suits your Gate Access configuration. The POTSwap requires a DC power supply of 7-15 volts, an LTE antenna, A GPS antenna, and any required cabling.

See below for options of POTSwap accessories kits.



POTSwap Standard Kits include a LTE POTSwap, 2 LTE monopole antennas, a GPS antenna with 3 meter cable, wall mount power supply, and a Quick Start Guide.

POTSwap Premium Kits include a LTE POTSwap, MIMO/GNSS antenna with 3 meter cable, 3 lightning arrestors with patch cables, 30' Grounding Wire 12AWG, wall mount power supply, and a Quick Start Guide.

See Website for Current LTE POTSwap **Product and Services Options**

Janus offers customers the opportunity to circumvent the capital expenditure cost of hardware with our POTSwap lease program. Find the payment schedule on our website that fits with your particular financial requirements. Janus also offers cost competitive voice and data plans for use with the LTE910PS POTSwap units.



Applications

- Emergency phone kiosks
 - Broadcast trucks
 - Marine telephones
 - Mobile office trailers
 - Elevator telephones
 - Public School Districts

Janus Remote Communications Division of Connor-Winfield Corporation 2359 Diehl Road • Aurora, Illinois 60502 630.499.2121 · info@janus-rc.com www.janus-rc.com 2019-3